University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (27 Aug, 2025)
For BS Poultry Science(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Poultry
Science(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those
candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their
academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53780/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 29-08-2025 (Friday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 01-09-2025(Monday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr#|Name _________________[Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

1 MARYAM ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL 12221 2/19/2006 72.337
2 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN EJAZ EJAZ AHMAD KHAN 15202  12/11/2005 71.454

3 ALI ZAIN MUHAMMAD HANIF 7300 1/27/2007 71.3006
4 ALI SHER AMIR HUSSAIN 11505  6/5/2008  69.569

5  MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH TAHIR _'F'ﬁf’li MUHAMMAD 5320 1/1/2008  69.4495
6  MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDIN  ABDUL QAYYUM 3063 8/29/2004 69.0545
7  MUHAMMAD ADNAN IQBAL  MUHAMMAD IQBAL 67 3/23/2009 67.936

8  SUFFYAN SHAKEEL 03081982716 2559 9/24/2005 67.7336
9 MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUHAMMAD JAMIL 6329 10/2/2005 67.2101
10  MUHAMMAD NABEEL MUHAMMAD NAZEER 1371 8/25/2004 67.0796
11 MUHAMMAD AZEEM KHALID  NADEEM KHALID 7957 10/15/2007 66.6781
12 AHMAD SHABBIR MUHAMMAD SHABBIR 10695  1/2/2009  65.809

13 MUHAMMAD AHMAD CHATTHA ISMATULLAH CHATTHA 407 3/11/2008 65.7135
14 PQUBHAALMMAD EMAN SALEEM  ga| EEM 1QBAL 6597 3/27/2007 65.4918
15  HAFIZ MUHAMMAD QASIM ABDUL RASHEED 11256 1/26/2005 65.0146
16 MUHAMMAD NABEEL AZHAR "N":V'j,ﬁ'\z"MAD AZHAR 5409 2/14/2006 64.8935
17 ALI AHMAD AHMAD ALI 12405  1/22/2005 64.3261
18  FARMAN HASSAN MUHAMMAD AKRAM 3208 12/25/2007 64.2171
19 ABDUL REHMAN TARIQ TARIQ ALI 7688 6/20/2004 64.1206



20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41

42
43

44
45

DANIAL NADEEM

ABDUL REHMAN

ARSLAN AMJAD
ARSLAN MAQSOOD

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR SALEEM

HASEEB AHMAD
KAMRAN ILYAS
ADNAN IJAZ
MUHAMMAD TALHA

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN HAIDER

HAFIZ SAIM SHABBIR
HASEEB AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD USMAN
RANA KAIF

MUHAMMAD TALHA REHMAN

SABIR ARIF

ABDUL GHAFFAR
ALEEZAY TABASUM
MUHAMMAD RAMEEL
ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD NOURAIZ NADEEM

MAH NOOR FATIMA

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HASSAN

TANZEEL SAJJAD
MUNEEB UR REHMAN
ABDULLAH ASIF

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
YOUNAS DOGAR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
IKRAM

AMJAD HUSSAIN ZAHID

MAQSOOD AHMAD
SALEEM SARWAR
MUNIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
IJAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
IJAZ ALI JAVED
SHABBIR HUSSAIN
AKHTAR ALI

SAIF ULLAH
SHABAB QAISAR
MUHAMMAD MUNIR
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
AMJAD HUSSAIN
IFTIKHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
ASLAM

MUHAMMAD KASHIF
ANJUM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
SAJJAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD JAVED
KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASIF

5010

3107

5670
1224
7749
858
8846
6374
8305
10485
5537
11195
5681
4009
7522
7484
4726
15292
3803
13856

13963

7217

12010
6757

9620
10858

7/7/2008

12/4/2006

2/1/2007
7/2/2006
12/27/2007
7/13/2005
8/7/2008
2/5/2007
5/29/2007
2/5/2007
5/9/2008
5/15/2006
8/12/2006
7/26/2005
6/28/2007
1/12/2006
1/1/2005
11/24/2008
12/28/2007
1/30/2008

8/12/2007

6/25/2007

3/15/2005
10/19/2006

3/7/2004
7/16/2006

63.5828

63.4088

62.9216
62.6353
62.3576
62.2911
61.9772
61.5
61.3639
61.1525
61.0908
60.9511
60.8729
60.6511
60.4626
60.3305
60.2968
60.219
59.9032
59.833

58.9231

58.7315

58.3637
57.6308

57.45
53.2545

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



