

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 2nd Merit List on (27 Aug, 2025) For BS Poultry Science(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BS Poultry Science(Morning)(Ravi Campus Pattoki) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53780/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 29-08-2025 (Friday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **01-09-2025(Monday) (if required)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	MARYAM ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL	12221	2/19/2006	72.337
2	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN EJAZ	EJAZ AHMAD KHAN	15202	12/11/2005	71.454
3	ALI ZAIN	MUHAMMAD HANIF	7300	1/27/2007	71.3006
4	ALI SHER	AMIR HUSSAIN	11505	6/5/2008	69.569
5	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH TAHIR	NOOR MUHAMMAD TAHIR	5320	1/1/2008	69.4495
6	MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDIN	ABDUL QAYYUM	3063	8/29/2004	69.0545
7	MUHAMMAD ADNAN IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	67	3/23/2009	67.936
8	SUFFYAN SHAKEEL	03081982716	2559	9/24/2005	67.7336
9	MUHAMMAD TAHIR	MUHAMMAD JAMIL	6329	10/2/2005	67.2101
10	MUHAMMAD NABEEL	MUHAMMAD NAZEER	1371	8/25/2004	67.0796
11	MUHAMMAD AZEEM KHALID	NADEEM KHALID	7957	10/15/2007	66.6781
12	AHMAD SHABBIR	MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	10695	1/2/2009	65.809
13	MUHAMMAD AHMAD CHATTHA	ISMATULLAH CHATTHA	407	3/11/2008	65.7135
14	MUHAMMAD EMAN SALEEM IQBAL	SALEEM IQBAL	6597	3/27/2007	65.4918
15	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD QASIM	ABDUL RASHEED	11256	1/26/2005	65.0146
16	MUHAMMAD NABEEL AZHAR	MUHAMMAD AZHAR NAWAZ	5001	2/14/2006	64.8935
17	ALI AHMAD	AHMAD ALI	12405	1/22/2005	64.3261
18	FARMAN HASSAN	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	3208	12/25/2007	64.2171
19	ABDUL REHMAN TARIQ	TARIQ ALI	7688	6/20/2004	64.1206

20	DANIAL NADEEM	MUHAMMAD NADEEM YOUNAS DOGAR	5010	7/7/2008	63.5828
21	ABDUL REHMAN	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IKRAM	3107	12/4/2006	63.4088
22	ARSLAN AMJAD	AMJAD HUSSAIN ZAHID	5670	2/1/2007	62.9216
23	ARSLAN MAQSOOD	MAQSOOD AHMAD	1224	7/2/2006	62.6353
24	MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR SALEEM	SALEEM SARWAR	7749	12/27/2007	62.3576
25	HASEEB AHMAD	MUNIR AHMAD	858	7/13/2005	62.2911
26	KAMRAN ILYAS	MUHAMMAD ILYAS	8846	8/7/2008	61.9772
27	ADNAN IJAZ	IJAZ HUSSAIN	6374	2/5/2007	61.5
28	MUHAMMAD TALHA	MUHAMMAD KASHIF	8305	5/29/2007	61.3639
29	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN HAIDER	IJAZ ALI JAVED	10485	2/5/2007	61.1525
30	HAFIZ SAIM SHABBIR	SHABBIR HUSSAIN	5537	5/9/2008	61.0908
31	HASEEB AKHTAR	AKHTAR ALI	11195	5/15/2006	60.9511
32	MUHAMMAD USMAN	SAIF ULLAH	5681	8/12/2006	60.8729
33	RANA KAIF	SHABAB QAISAR	4009	7/26/2005	60.6511
34	MUHAMMAD TALHA REHMAN	MUHAMMAD MUNIR	7522	6/28/2007	60.4626
35	SABIR ARIF	MUHAMMAD ARIF	7484	1/12/2006	60.3305
36	ABDUL GHAFFAR	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	4726	1/1/2005	60.2968
37	ALEEZAY TABASUM	AMJAD HUSSAIN	15292	11/24/2008	60.219
38	MUHAMMAD RAMEEL	IFTIKHAR ALI	3803	12/28/2007	59.9032
39	ABDUL REHMAN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	13856	1/30/2008	59.833
40	MUHAMMAD NOURAIZ NADEEM	MUHAMMAD NADEEM ASLAM	13963	8/12/2007	58.9231
41	MAH NOOR FATIMA	MUHAMMAD KASHIF ANJUM	7217	6/25/2007	58.7315
42	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HASSAN	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	12010	3/15/2005	58.3637
43	TANZEEL SAJJAD	SAJJAD ANWAR	6757	10/19/2006	57.6308
44	MUNEEB UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD JAVED KHAN	9620	3/7/2004	57.45
45	ABDULLAH ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF	10858	7/16/2006	53.2545

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee